
09?28/96S2a29 PMiVerSliSy T^k t83°C' Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER09/28/96 2:29 PM Mountain West Cross Country Classic Pa<je 3
7th Annual Classic

UM Golf Course - Missoula, MT - Sat 09/28/96

Event 1 Men's 8,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/28/96

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME SCORE

369 Gilmore, Gabe
313 Laird, Kent
298 Baerlocher, Jason
352 Robertson, Brian
262 Wagner, Brian
303 Read, Mat
261 Shanahan, Brendan
314 O'Donnell, Gary
237 Denham, Aaron
321 Seeley, Matt

268 Galloway, Bryan
279 Barnes, Brian
252 Hamma, Jeremy
340 Sampson, Jesse
260 Sela, Daryl
249 Bolt, Mark
300 Dempsey, Greg
236 Carrothers, Luke
301 Estes, Tyson
350 Olson, Chris
317 Collum, John
333 Yoder, Jeff
325 Chinn, Liam
294 Jones, Jason
324 Battistella, Nick
251 Hamma, Jason
263 Washburn, Rob
265 Ammons, Ernie
234 Bartosz, Dan
329 Khabra, Khan
354 Taylor, Brian
256 Noble, James
318 Hartpence, John
259 Roberts, Brandon
335 Hoeger, Cory
328 Kemper, Devin
334 Dannen, Sean
302 Nelson, Dennis
307 Smith, Ronn
339 Miller. Glen
326 Corso, Taija
353 Straw, Ben
214 Holland, Dave
338 McGuire, Ryan
332 Wimmer, Jon
331 Polverari, Jason
304 Taylor, Aaron
327 Grichel, Steve
336 LaPlante, Andrew
238 Saul, Zack

Unattached 28:06.20
Montana Athletic Assoc. 28:06.70
Eastern Washington U 28:08.40
Willamette U* 28:11.20
U of Montana 28:12.80
Eastern Washington U 28:14.90
U of Montana 28:17.40
Montana Athletic Assoc. 28:18.00
U of Idaho 28:18.70
Missoula Road & TrackClu 28:19.30
Washington State U 28:19.90
Idaho State University 28:23.20
U of Montana 28:23.90
Gonzaga University 28:24.70
U of Montana 28:25.70
U of Montana 28:27.20
Eastern Washington U 28:32.50
U of Idaho 28:34.20
Eastern Washington U 28:36.20
Willamette U 28:37.10
Missoula Road & TrackClu 28:39.10
Western Washington U 28:42.90
Western Washington U 28:48.10
Utah State U 28:49.50
Western Washington U 28:51.20
U of Montana 28:58.70
U of Montana 29:03.70
Washington State U 29:15.00
U of Idaho 29:16.20
Western Washington U 29:22.50
Willamette U 29:25.80
U of Montana 29:26.60
Missoula Road & TrackClu 29:27.30
U of Montana 29:27.80
Gonzaga University 29:28.30
Western Washington U 29:29.10
Gonzaga University 29:30.10
Eastern Washington U 29:31.30
Flathead Valley Comm Col 29:43.30
Gonzaga University 29:56.90
Western Washington U 29:58.70
Willamette U 29:59.90
Unattached 30:01.30

Gonzaga University 30:02.10
Western Washington U 30:06.70
Western Washington U 30:23.70
Eastern Washington U 30:24.10
Western Washington U 30:50.10
Gonzaga University 30:51.60
U of Idaho 31:08.80
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MmU8£ZI pS±VerSiiy T^?k SSS0C- Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER09/28/96 2:29 PM Mountain West Cross Country Classic pa,,e 4
7th Annual Classic

UM Golf Course - Missoula, MT - Sat 09/28/96

Event 1 Men's 8,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/28/96

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME

150 212 Vanduser, Louie
151 305 Newgard, Kory
152 306 Pratt, Craig

320 Qurada, Dan
308 Smith, Ryan
337 Litzenberger, Shane
288 Ruprecht, John
299 DeLong, Matt
297 Zundel, Mitch
217 Davis, Matt
231 Quiroz, Demian
362 Novakovich, Matt
201 Barquist, Brad
360 Lane, McArthur
363 Smitz, Chad
224 Casillas, Margarito
232 Schneider, Mike
254 Kneeshaw, Kevin

SCHOOL TIMB ScoRB

Unattached

Flathead Valley Comm Col
Flathead Valley Comm Col
Missoula Road & TrackClu
Flathead Valley Comm Col
Gonzaga University
Idaho State University
Eastern Washington U
Utah State U

U of Oregon
U of Arizona

Brigham Young University
Unattached

Brigham Young University
Brigham Young University
U of Arizona

U of Arizona
U of Montana

31:13.70

32:40.70

33:19.40
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tank School

>msa asasssssasssssaaaBsssnaa

1 U of Oregon
2 Brigham Young Universit
2 U of Arizona

4 Idaho State University
5 Weber State U

6 Montana State U

7 Washington State U
8 Utah State U

9 Montana Athletic Assoc.
10 U of Montana
11 U of Idaho

12 Ricks College
13 Missoula Road & TrackCl
14 Willamette U

15 Western Washington U
16 Eastern Washington U
17 Gonzaga University

WOMEN'S TEAM SCORES

%%-•
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MEN'S TNUiTAT/'otiA^
PLACE HAHS

REN'S INVITATIONAL MACS
TX AFFILIATION

1 Hob Xeflexighl
2 flreg Jlwnaraon
3 Nathan Huttar
4 Jason Pereoheid
5 Dan R**d
6 Hark Haaaat
7 Jaaon Loan
• Steve Nudge
t rkria Wondafraah
10 My Jensen
11 Jaaon Balkaan
12 San Aldat
11 Mark KcHanos
14 Jon Weldon
15 Olenn Boson
1« Ban Flan*
17 Cliff Cortis
IS Haotor Dolgado
1) Andrew Caraan
20 Saa at. Clair
21 Bryan Ranoe
22 JaTlaz Raairex
23 Hike hor.no

24 Eric Engel
25 Tad Banaan
2« Shane Binghaa
27 Alejandro Rajaires
20 Phil Hoolaton
2) Ryan Nugent
30 Chzia Herkley
31 Jo* Tavernar
32 Brandon Wilding
33 Oregg Pblatar

Joee Bu»t«jini.

>awaldo Serria
jfoby Conlay

_. Ryan HeCalnon
38 Jaime Martina*
35 Brandon Dal Caiapo
40 Angel Martina*
41 Claco Rubalcavs
42 Rata Joba
43 Jorn Oriaeley
44 Jeff Sinonich
45 Tedzoe Berhaae
4« Slaon Kudd
47 Shavn rraok

• 41 Jeff Bopkin.on
45 Xan Enrique*
50 Jorge Cotierre*
51 Ban Paralra
S3 tavia Jonaa
53 Lincoln Hearing
54 Luke Roondy
55 Dave Mitchell
5( Paul Wellnan
57 Trevor Wlllay
50 Robart Callahan
59 Jaaon Taokatt
CO rrank Lewie

(X Jaaon Blaekhaa
42 Mika Evana

S3 Dan Lllot
«4 Jaaon Mott

(S Patar Bcerton
CC Jaaaa Long
47 Vayna Chan
40 Cong fTichtal
49 Hatt Olio
70 Lian Jonaa

71 Warran Wolf
72 K.rin Bovaa
73 Oava Blua

74 Trent Bryaoo
75 Tyaon Tho»ae
74 Jarapy Hattam
77 Jaff Laraan
70 rrank Torraa

79 Dan Braoht

JR UCLA
• BR STANFORD UNIVERSITY
JR STAMFORD UNIVERSITY
JR STANFORD UNIVERSITY
SR OC RXVERSIDB

JR OCLA
JR STANFORD UNIVERSITY
BR 00 RIVERSIDE
JR BRICHAM Y0OH0 U.
OR OTAJ1
•O STANFORD UNIVERSITY
JR BRIGHAM YOUNO O.
OR OC DAVIS
BO STANFORD UNIVERSITY
•0 ©TAB STATE 0.
JR U.C. SANTA BARBARA
6R CAL VOLT POKOHA
80 CSU SACRAMENTO
TR BRIOHAK YOUNO 0.
JR BRXeBAK YOUNO U.
JR CAL POLT POMOHA
SO CAL STATE NORTBRIDOR
JR. CAL POLT POMOHA
BR CAL POUT SLO
JR SOUTHERN OTAR U.
SO OTAR STATE 0.
JR rRSSRO STATE
SO SOUTHERN OTAR U.
JR CSU SACRAKEHTO
SO SOUTHERN OTAR U.
JR CAL POLT SLO
JR BRXOaAK YOUNO ».
SO CAL POLT SLO
rx. csv sTAHisr-v.-s
JR CAL STATE NORTBBIDCB
8R OTAR STATE O.
SO STANFORD UNIVERSITY
JR A3USA PACXrXC U.
JR UCLA
SR AS08A PACiriC O.
SR HUMBOLDT STATE
SR O.C. SAHTA BARBARA
SO STARrORD DRIVERSITT
SO OTAR
SO OC RIVERSIDE
SO CALIFORNIA
JR g.CALXFORHIA IRVTN8
•fR BRICHAM rowo »;••>
80 CAL POLT POMONA
JR U.CALXFOXNIA IRVINE
SR OC DAVIS
FR BRXORAK YOUNO V.
.FR OTAR
SR HUMBOLDT STATE
SO CAL POLT SLO
FR OC DAVIS
JR OTAR STATE 0.
JR OC DAVIS
JR C80 SACRAMENTO
SR CAL POLT POMONA
SO SOOTRERN OTAR U.
JR OTAB

SR OC DAVIS
JR OTAB
SO CALXrORHXA
SR STANFORD UNIVERSITY
SO OC DAVIS
SO O.CALXFORHIA IRVINE
JR OCLA
JR O.C. SANTA BARBARA
JR CAL POLT POMOHA

SO OCLA
8R O.C. SAHTA BARBARA
JR O.C. SANTA BARBARA
SR CSV STANISLAUS
$0 OC DAVIS
FR BRICHAM rOUNO O.
JR OTAR STATE 0.

FX OCLA

DIV K-IHV PACE PLACE HAMS TR AFFILIATION

24i34 4i57 SO John Oreene
24150 5:02 81 Brian Cullua
25i02 5l03 . 82 Matt Deakin
25tlS 5i05 83 Joan Pinalae
25lit St05 84 Hero Dub*
25t22 5i07 85 John Stiraa
25125 5i07 8< Ktaa Sobaaffar
25l27 5iOS 87 Jon Staal*
25l2» SlOS 88 Ti« Miller
25130 5108 89 Rio Esponda
25i31 SlOS 90 Stuart Conaale*
25139 SilO 91 Bill KoHorxan
25t41 SilO 92 Sbabraa Dalahd
25i45 Sill 93 Naobo Floras
2Sl4( Sill 94 Crag Natt
25tS< Stl4 95 Nat* Elston
25iS6 5il4 9< Jaff Sneed
25i57 5i14 97 Srlo Takobo
25i57 5iX4 98 Robart Frlehtal
2<l01 5tIS 99 John Olaan
2<i04 Si15 100 Tla Padilla
2fi09 StIS 101 David Braokatt
2<i09 5tl< 102 Chad Snits
2<tll 5tl7 103 Ada* Koor*
2<tll Si17 104 Joab Slatar
2<iX2 Si17 105 Riehard Roybal
26115 5117 106 Steve Ivnel
24117 5tl8 107 Lola Baca
24117 StXS 104 Erik Dub*
26tlS SiIS 10? Ryan Ewanakar
26tX9 St 18 110 Jaaon Jonaa
26t20 SllS 111 Noal Mattarn
26i21 5il9 112 Chock Oatohall
2S:2i 5:1? ii: Arstando Barajas
26:24 5tI9 1X4 Dan Trajo
26124 5tl9 115 Mika Oavar
26i25 5i19 116 Joatin Baeka
26i2S Stl9 1X7 Adaia Loo
26i26 Si20 •118 Nlek Rattray
26t26 Si20 119 Alan Roberta
26i30 5:20 120 Martin Fennel!
26136 5:23 121 Jaaon Chavat
26:40 5:22 122 Dava Pieha
26141 5l23 123 Duatin Wadlow
26t43 5:23 X24 Joah Carolan
24144 5:23 125 Joae Rangel
26i46 5124 126 Brian Parodi
24:30 5:34 • •. 117 Andy. Van Note , .
26152 SiI5 lis V«yn« Vor.Darsiebden
26iS4 5:25 129 Chria Coffee
24:55 5:35 130 Ryan Larson
24:54 5126 131 Fergus Brack
26156 Sl26 132 Chria Coleiaan
24:57 Si26 133 Andrew Chriatopberaon
26i57 5t26 134 Brio HcAlliatar
26tSS 5:26 135 John Ooodaan
26:54 Sl26 136 Chad Cook
26tS9 5i26 137 Phil Sltner
27:00 5t26 138 Robert Froet
27i00 5i26 139 Jeff Naatarnak
27:01 5:27 140 Brian Leong
27102 5:27 141 Brendan Keiley
27t07 5:28 142 Hatt Pitta
27til 5:29 143 Canaan Eoh«varria
27:17 5:30 144 Ti» Romel
27:17 5:30 X4S Ario Buroker
27tlS 5:30 144 Roas Conklin
27H9 5:30 147 Jay Wllllana
:;:X9 5:30 Id Moody Henderson
27:21 5:31 147 John Chine.
:7:22 S:3X ISO Crag Tadany
27:22 S:3X XSX Louie Rivera
27:23 S:3X X52 Mike Maguire
27:24 5:31 X53 Manav fleer
27:25 5l3X XS4 Brio luber
27:25 5t3X X35 Boott 3111a
27:26 5t32 156 Jeremy Max
27:26 5132 157 Jaaon 'egiaan
27i27 5:32 158 Nath»n Boyer

SO CAL STATE NORTHXIDOB

BR CAL POLT SLO
SO OTAR

JR FRESNO STATE
SR HUMBOLDT STATE

JR O.C. SANTA BARBARA
JR HUMBOLDT STATE

SR FRESNO STATE

FR BUKBOLDT STATE
SR CAL POLT SLO
JR CAL STATE FULLERTON
SO CALIFORNIA

FR U.CALIFORNIA IRVTHE
SR FRESNO STATE
SO CSU SACRAMENTO

JR O.C. SANTA BARBARA

SR UCLA
SO CAL POLT SLO
FR U.CALIFORNIA IRVINE
FR OTAR

FR FRESNO STATE
SO CSU STANISLAUS

FR BRICHAM TOVNO V.

SO SOUTHERN UTAH U.

SO CAL STATE FULLERTON
JR BUKBOLDT STATE

FR CALIFORNIA
JR CAL STATE FULLERTON
BR CSU STANISLAUS

FR HUMBOLDT STATE

m UTAH STATE U.
SR UC DAVIS

SO CALIFORNIA

JR CSU STANISLAUS

JR ASUSA PACiriC U.

fr asusa PAcxrxc u.
SR UC DAVIS

JR CAL STATS FULLERTON
JR CALIFORNIA

JR O.C. SANTA BARBARA
SO CAL STATE FULLERTON

SR WESTERN OREGON STATE
JR CAL STATS FULLERTON
FR BUKBOLDT STATS
FR O.CALirORNXA IRVINE
JR CAL POLT POMONA
JR HUMBOLDT STATS

SO. CAL STATS rULLEXTON
JR HUMBOLDT STATE
FR CALirORNIA

FR UCLA
JR BUKBOLDT STATE

JR rRESNO STATE

JR AZU8A PACIFIC U.

JR BELLARHINE PREP

SO CAL STATE NORTHXIDOB
SO CSU SACRAMENTO

JR CAL STATE FULLERTON
TR UC RIVERSIDE

SR CAL STATE NORTHXIDOB

FR UC DAVIS

JR CALIFORNIA

FR UCLA
JR U.CALIFORNIA IRVINE
JR WESTERN ORECON STATE
FR CSU STANISLAUS
m CALIFORNIA
FX WESTERN ORECON STATS
JR rRESNO STATE

TR UC RIVERSIDE
JR rRESNO STATE

SR BUKBOLDT STATE
rR RUHBOLOT STATE

SO OC RIVERSIDE

rR WESTERN ORECON STATE
JK WESTERN ORECON STATS
rX CSU SACRAMENTO
rX CSU STANISLAUS
JR RUHBOLOT STATS

©IV M-INV PACE

1 27128 Sl32

1 27:29 St32

1 37iS0 5:32

1 27130 5t32

2 27131 5i33

1 27133 5t33
3 37134 5t33

1 37i34 8133

2 27135 5133

1 27t34 St 34

1 27t37 5134

1 27t40 5134

1 27t44 5:36

1 27152 5i37

1 27152 5:37

1 27152 5137

1 27:51 5137

1 27:56 SOS

1 27157 5:38

1 27:54 5:30

1 27:59 Sl38

2 38t02 5t39
1 28:03 5:39

1 28:04 5:39

1 28106 3l40

2 38:08 5:40

1 28:10 5:40

1 28:11 St41

2 28:12 5:41

2 2S:13 5:41

1 28:13 5:41

2 28tl4 Si41

1 28HS 5t41

2 28:17 5:42

7 28119 5:42

7 28124 5:43

2 28:25 5t43

1 28127 5:44

1 28130 5:44

1 28133 Si4S

1 28134 5l45

7 28:35 5:45

1 28:39 3146

2 28141 5:47

1 28147 5i48

2 28:48 5:48

2 2*150 5:49

1 24:35 SiSO

2: 29:01 SiSl

1 ' 29102 StSl

1 29:04 SlSl

2 29:04 5:52

1 29:12 StSl

7 29H3 5:53

1 29114 5:54

1 29:25 St54
1 29112 5:57

1 29l37 StSS

2 29138 5:58

1 29:40 5:59

2 29:50 6:01

1 29:50 6:0X

1 29:58 4:02

1 30:04 6t04

7 30tl0 6:05

2 30H3 6105

1 30:15 6l06

7 30123 6107

1 30:29 6:08

3 30:39 6:08

1 10130 4:09

3 30130 4:Of

2 31:03 4:15

2 3X:X4 4:17

7 31:25 4:20

7 32t01 6127

1 12:34 6:34

2 32:51 4:37

2 32157 4i3S



HEN'S INVITATIONAL UNXVERSITT DIVISION SCOKINO

1. STANFORD UNXVERSITT .a litici amnK it2 3 4 7 11 (14) (37) • 37 ajuba PACIFIC U.
Orao Jimnerson, Nathan Nutter, Jaaon Pereoheid, Jaaon Lonn, 3J «° "9 110 131 - 418
Jaaon Balkaan, Jon Weldon, Rysn HcCalmon *•*•• H«tinet, Angel Maztinex, Dan Trejo, Hike Oavar,

3. BRICHAM YOUNO U. 20 „. -iAl!*!tn=^^?,h,r'0n
5 13 19 30 33 147) (SI) » 93 20' CAL •T*TS FULLERTON

Fkri* wondafraah, Dan Aider, Andrew Canaan, San St. Clair, .?I„J°£ "? "* «' (»3»("») - 314
Brandon Wilding, Jeff Bopkineon, Lewis Jones •»•£ foa!*J!"VJo"h.?1ft,r» 5?1- B,0,» Ad«" Loo»

3. CAL POLT POMONA „ HESTER^ O^RSriri D,»#*lch'» *»«* Van Note17 31 33 48 59 (S9){117) - 168 "• ^««» OXESOB "ATS
Cliff Cortis, Bryan Rasws, Mike Moreno, Ian Enrigoes, i.L S»:i •!! . X i . -,,,," '".
Frank Lomoe, Warren Wolf, Jose Rangel *£•» Bill! Boj""-1' J*T Williams, Erie Laober,

1 6 39 67 70 (76) (93) - . 163
Meb Eefletighi, Hark Raoaar, Brandon Dal Campo, Matt Olin,
Kevin Bowes, Dan Breoht, Jaff Sneed

5. OTAB STATS U. '
15 36 36 36 73 (106) - 308

Olenn Buaoh, Shan* Binghaa, Toby Conley, Trevor Willey,
Frank Torres, Jason Jones

6. CAL POLY SLO
... .. 34, Jl, 3.3 .34 78 (86) (94) - 320 > . . . _

'*Ztlc Engel, Joe Tavernar, Oregg Pbiater, Dave Mitchell,-- * '.'•...
Brian Callus), Rio Eeponda, Brio Takobo

7. OTAR
10 43 52 61 63 (791 (96) - 229

Ray Jonaan, Jeff Sinonich, Lincoln Retiring, Hike Evana,
Jason Hott, Matt Deakin, John Olsen

I. UC DAVIS

13 SO S3 37 62 (63) (74) - 237
Hark HcHanas, Dan Pereira, Paul Wellnan, Robert Callahan,
Dan Lilot, Wayne Chen, Jeremy Kattero

9. SOUTHERN UTAH 0.
23 28 30 60 99 - 243
Ted Hansen, Phil Woolston, Chris Herkley, Jason Blackhaja,
Adasi Moore

10. O.C. SANTA BARBARA
16 43 46 71 73 (82) (92) - 269

Ben rlaaa. Hate Jobe, Lie* Jones, Dave Blum,
Trsnt Bryson, John Stirss, Hats Eiston

11. UC RIVERSIDE
5 8 44 124 131 (133) - 313

Dan Raed, Steve Hodge, Tedroa Berhane, Robert Frost,
John Chinte, Manav Beer

12. CSU SACRAMENTO

IS 29 SS 91 133 (133) - 319
Sector Dolgado, Ryan Nugent, Jason Tackett, Creg Nett,
Chad Cook, Jeremy Hex

13. RUHBOLOT STATE
41 S3 81 S3 85 (101)(105) - 343

Cisco Rubaleava, Lake Roondy, Marc Dubo, Etan Schaeffer,
Tim Miller, Richard Roybal, Ryan Enenaker

.4. U.CALIFORNIA IRVXNX
46 49 66 89 93 (116)(136) - 343
Shawn Fraok, Jorge Outierres, Doog Frlohtel, Shabram DeSabd,
Robert Friehtel, Josh Carolan, Canaan Echevarria

.5. FRESNO STATE
37 80 64 90 97 (130)(130) - 378
Alejandro Raiaires, Joan Pinales, Jon Steele, Nacho Floras,
Tin Padilla, Chria Coleaan, Woody Benderaon

.4. CAL STATE NORTRRXOCE

22 35 77 122 125 - 381 .
Javier Raairex, Oewaldo Servin, John Oreene, John Goodman,
Jeff Naeternak

7. CALIFORNIA

45 64 86 102 107 (112)(119) - 406
Simon Kodd, Peter Ecerton, Bill HcHorran, Steve Imnel,
Chock Catchall, Nick Rattray, Chris Coffee

8. CSU STANISLAUS

34 73 96 X04 108 (128)(136) - 417
Joee Boatamante, Tyson Thomas, David Brackett, Erik Dobe,

Armando Barajae, Ario Buroker, Jason Wegman



Order of Finish

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
October 19, 1996

Men's 8K

Pos H# Name Team Time

1 07 Eric Mack OPEN 23:47.6

7 P3 ft! Evcstone Reebock 24:28.8

3 C4 Scoll I.arson Mi/.uno 24:31.3

4 r?. John Hume Mizuno 24:39.1

5 S6 Marnish Smith WSU A 24:39.?

6 n? Pcler DcLaCcrdn Reebock 25:00.1

7 n? Tcxkl Loncmnn NIKE 25:08.5

8 m Philip Castillo Rccborfc 25:12.9

9 s? Rccs Duck WSU A 25:14.8

10 Rft" Naihan Kennedy WEBER 25:21.1

11 1,1 Chris Belcher ISU A 25:24.5

1? 1,9 Eric Victor LSU A 25:25.5

n 11 Dan Alder BYU A 25:26.8

14 N8 Jesse Zcntz Montana 25:27.7

ii 01 .Shane Binimam USU 25:28.0

16 R5 Warren Jones WEBER 25:29.6

17 DI David 1lonea NIK II 25:32.6

18 ,S4 David Fauan WSU A 25:34.5

19 18 Drandon Wilding BYU A 25:35.8

20 17 .Sam St. Clair BYU A 25:41.9

21 F7 Thco Martin OPEN 25:42.9

22 19 Fikrc Wondafresh BYU A 25:44.3

23 03 Tnhv Con lev USU 25:44.7

24 R7 Aaron Tavlor WED PR 25:45.5

75 118 Jrxlv Benson UVSC A 25:50.6

76 R8 Joe Wilson WEBER 25:53.2

77 R7 Srnll Dickev WEBER 25:55.3

28 13 Andrew Carmen BYU A 25:55.7

29 S7 Stephen Willis WSU A 25:55.9

30 S9 Adrian Baca WSU A 25:55.9

31 07 Glen Busch USU 25:56.5

3? N5 .Scott Paul Montana 25:56.7

33 15 Chad Schmidt BYU B 25:57.4

34 08 Trevor Wil lev USU 26:01.2

35 11 Dvrk Greenhak'h BYU B 26:03.6

36 K1 Brvan Bailev Port 26:04.2

37 14 Benji Je.x ISU A 26:06.6

38 S5 Geoff Skarr WSU A 26:07.0

39 16 Nolan Lien ISU A 26:07.2

40 R4 Jason Hunt WEBER 26:08.1

41 16 Mike Sherman BYU B 26:08.8

4? 111 Jorge Ifinoios OPEN 26:11.4

43 S3 AdoiroCaiTillo WSU A 26:16.2

44 N4 John O'l.earv Montana 26:16.3

45 (19 Dane Miller UVSC A 26:17.4

46 P2 John Olscn UTAH 26:18.4

47 f.7 Randv Rccdcr ISU A 26:24.4

48 W Brvan Kee UVSC A 26:26.6

Pos II#

49 14

50 15

51
52 12

53 U6
54 S8

55 L8

56 W5

57 W7

58 E2

59 N6

60 Nl

61 X8

62 K5

63 J 3

64 N7

65 K6

66 L2
67 III
68 P3
69 N9

70 M4

71 N2

72 08

73 05
74 B4

75 X2

76 117

77 R

78 K2

79 16

80 1.5

81 X9

82 M5

JH 07
84 XI

85 X6

86 V6

87 N3

88 X4

89 K3
90 '17

115

92 W8

93 Tl

94 K4

'-15 X7

96 VV2

Name Team

Jeff llopkinson

Lewis Jones

DYU A

DYU A

Damon Chamherlaiii WEBER

Ryan Bullock

Eric Strauss

Jeff Woolen

John Ruprecht

Philip Keney

Chris Koech

Scoll Cmnmings

BYU A

UVSC A
WSU A

ISU A
NCC

NCC

OPEN

Brandon Roberts Montana

Jason Hamma

John Winkler

Montana

RICKS

David Tavlor

MacArthurLanc

Fort

BYU B

Drian Wagner Montana

Jason Walker Fort

Rvan Benllev

Dan Holm

ISU A
UVSC A

Larry Stanely

Nathan Koch

i.rrAi i
Montana

Colhv Matter

Jeremy Hamma

Jacob Ekins

Jason Jones

ISU B
Montana

OPEN

USU

Pete Marcolle Rccboek

Tv Dmney

Greii Vandcr-Vcrff
Crislen I.alvierre

RICKS

UVSC A
OPEN

AdamJones Fort

Jeff Larscn BYU A

Milch Kniuht

DenWynn
ISU A

RICKS

Rocco Villano ISU B

;rank Torres IJS11

Jeremy Denhof
Rcnsoi) Marrotinni

Ericke Willie

RICKS
KICKS

UVSC B

Cameron I lardy Montana

Jim Lund RICKS

Nathan Meronk •orl

Joe Packard WSU B

lelT Smith UV^C A

GeolTrev Rothicli NCC

Sieve Duncan WSU B

Javier Read •orl

.fared Newman RICKS

Andy Crane NCC

Time
26:27.4

26:30.0

26:31.9

26:35.9

26:39.2

26:41.1
26:41.6

26:42.0

26:43.5

26:44.7
26:46.2

26:50.9

26:53.2

26:57.5

26:58.1

26:59.0

26:59.3
27:00,8

27:01.1

27:01.8

27:01.9
27:02.4
27:04.4

27:05.4

27:06.6

27:10.6

27:12.5
27:13.8

27:14,0

27:14.1

27:15.9

27:16.3
27:17.6

27:20.6

27:20.9

27:21.4
27:21.9

27:22.0

27:24.2

27:24.8

27:26.8

27:33.9

27:39.3

27:39.7

27:42.5
27:44.6
27:55.9

28:00.7 1

Page 1 BYU/Rccbok Grand Prix 10/19/1996 12:35:27



Order of Finish

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
October 19, 1996

Men!s 8K

Pos H#

CW
Pi

114
VI

Yl
R3

SI

115

Name

Mitch Zmulcr

Jason Molt

Kellv Murie
Markeirzic Cameron

Ken McCorristin

LolnndoNez_
Matt I lariner

Andv Bnickirr

Edwin Kinmlich

Team

USU
UTAH

UVSC A

vwac B

UVSC B

iIYS£_B
WEBER

WSU A

OPEN

Time

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Page 2 BYU/Rccbok Grand Prix 10/19/1996 12:35:28



Team Scoring

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
October 19, 1996

Men's 8K College

Place Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

l Western State A 52 1 2 10 19 20 28 32

2 BYU A 60 6 11 12 13 18 35 36

3 Weber 60 3 9 15 16 17 30 37

4 Idaho State A 99 4 5 27 29 34 38 45

5 Utah Stale 114 8 14 21 24 47 49 0

6 Montana 141 7 22 33 39 40 43 46

7 BYUB 173 23 25 31 42 52 53 0

8 Fort Lewis 209 26 4! 44 48 50 51 54

Page 1 BYU/Rccbok Grand Prix 10/19/1996 12:36:03



Team Scoring

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
October 19, 1996

Men's 8K

Place Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

l Western Stale A 54 1 2 10 20 21 29 33

2 BYU A 61 6 11 12 13 19 38 39

3 Weber 62 3 9 15 17 18 31 40

4 Idaho Stale A 103 4 5 28 30 36 42 52

5 Utah Stale 124 8 14 22 25 55 60 0

6 Montana 155 7 23 34 45 46 50 54

7 UVSC A 182 16 35 37 41 53 57 65

8 BYUB 201 24 26 32 49 70 71 0

9 Fort Lewis 248 27 48 51 58 64 67 72

10 Rieks 285 47 56 59 61 •62 63 68

11
Navajo Cominunily College 295 43 44 66 69 73 0 0

Page 1 BYU/Rccbok Grand Prix 10/19/1996



Team Scoring

BYU/Reebok Grand Prix
October 19, 1996

Men's 8K JR College

Place! Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 UVSC A 18 1 2 3 4 8 10 15

2 Ricks 52 7 9 11 12 13 14 17

3 Navajo Cominunily College 64 5 6 16 18 19 0 0

Page 1 BYU/Rccbok Grand Prix 10/19/1996 12:36:27



•**-*>

^H^z 1996 WAC Cross Country Championships

Hosted by SMU
Nov. 2, 1996
Norbuck Park, Dallas, Texas

Men's Individual Results (8K)
Scoring place
1. Mark Ostendarp (UTEP) 24:32.77
2. Damian Kallabis (UTEP) 24:43.30
3. Zach Smith (AFAV 24£Lfi5

% Fikre Wondafrash (BYUW C&OAlSl
5. Jeff Simonich (Utah) 25:13.58
6. Ray Jensen (Utah) 25:14.41
7.SteveJreijexiyW) 25/1481
JpanAider(BYlit> fgg-1&3cT
97Andrew Marx (AFA) 25:20.31
10. Scott McDonald (UW) 25:21.35
11. Duncan Cragg (SMU) 25:23.26
12. Dave Sobolik (CSU) 25:28.87
13-Rfchard Coonev (SMU) J?5:31.30
(U Andrew Carman (BYlIp
15. Richard Obert (SMU)
16. Brandon Maroon (AFA)
17. Sean Coster (CSU)
18.WHIWoodard(AFA)
19. Nacho Flores (FSU)

Ifilsnn fAFAji
'21 .Michael Sherman (BYU

Brandon Wilding (BYU)
a. MiKe tvans (Utah)

24.MteJ<lass(CSU)
SarnSt. Clair(BYUJ>

2b. Matt Ueakin (Utah)
2ZX. Perez-Segovia (UTEP)
^8. Jeffrey Hopkinson (BYUT
2<5~Cairi vVllllamsTrCU)-
30. Chad DiPrince (CSU)
31. Juan Pinales (FSU)
32. Steve Radtke (AFA)
33. Kelsey Kean (UW)

(Cewis Jones (BYUD
34. Sven Severin (CSU)
35. Israel Cordero (SMU)
36. Shane Rogers (AFA)
37. Lincoln Nehring (Utah)
38. Cornelius Mason (Tulsa)
39. Jeremy Vehar(UNM)
40. Alejandro Ramirez (FSU)
41. Joe Hall (Wyoming)
42. Jon Pillow (Tulsa)
43. Chris Cole (CSU)

:35JQ
25:36.66

25:37.77

25:39.54

25:41.87

25:45.84

25:46.78

2^48:43^
5:48.87

25:50.35

25£4£1
25:55.1J

25:56.24

26:00.49

26?02:
6:03.78"

26:05.55

26:09.21

26:12.20

26:12 94

^2§Tl32I
T15.95

26:21.03

26:23.02

26:26.16

26:27.81

26:29.85

26:33.21

26:34.38

26:34.85

26:36.41

44. Adrian Martinez (TCU)
45. Kevin Johnson (CSU)
46. Joe Patrick (UNM)
47. Jason Mott (Utah)

Todd Moenster (AFA)
48. Carlos Martinez (UW)
49. Jamie deMahy (RU)
50. Adam Reiser (RU)
51. Dan Welsh (Tulsa)
52. Matt Stohl (SMU)
53. Nathan McLeland (UW)
54. Andres Gomez (TCU)
55. Bernard Maitai (SMU)
56. Dwight Davis (Tulsa)
57. Juan Buendia (SMU)
58. Kristian Braekkan (Tulsa)
59." Jon Steele (FSU)

Sean Lee (CSU)
Alexander Speed (AFA)

60. Monte Hawkins (Tulsa)
61. David Bohlen (Tulsa)
62. Anglo Lopez (UNM)
63. Jared Pope (TCU)
64. Adam Baca (UNM)

Hans Bakker (CSU)
Ray Langton (SMU)

65. Greg Lewis (RU)
66. Joe Weissbard (UTEP)
67. Tim Padilla (FSU)
68. Greg Schabron (UW)
69. Jason Kennedy (TCU)
70. Chris Coleman (FSU)
71. John Olsen (Utah)

Greg Howell (Utah)
72. Scott Palmer (Rice)
73. Gustavo Aizcorbe (UTEP)
74. Sammy Suberbielle (RU)

Charles Williams (SMU)
75. Hjalmar Arnesen (UTEP)
76. Ryan Bartell (UNM)

Jeremy Hollis (Tulsa)
77. Tony Huerta (UTEP)
78. Dan Brooks (RU)
79. Jeff Piper (RU)
80. Patrick BelmonlilQU)

26:41.81

26:43.42

26:43.77

26:44.12

26:44.75

26:45.64

26:45.96

26:53.01

26:54.03

26:56.93

26:58.43

27:00.64

27:01.13

27:01.55

27:08.70

27:10.25

27:10.82

27:11.11

27:11.60

27:12.39

27:14.17

27:15.27

27:15.96

27:19.18

27:23.25

27:27.54

27:29.18

27:30.32

27:31.80

27:33.61

27:34.41

27:38.55

27:42.68

27:46.42

27:57.43

27:59.39

28:01.26

28:04.85

28:07.09

28:07.38

28:11.10

28:13.66

28:20.01

28:27.63



81. Ash Huzenlaub (TCU) 29:03.24
Chad Bailey (TCU) 29:32.37

82. Woody Henderson (FSU) 30:41.39
David Lagat (TCU) 32:43.65

Men's Team Standings
1. Air Force 66

2. BYU 69

3. Utah 97

4. Colorado State 117

5. SMU 126

6. Wyoming 139

7. UTEP 169

8. Fresno State 216

9. Tulsa 245

10. TCU 259

11. New Mexico 287

12. Rice 310



\j&il^y

>lte/

1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS. COLORADO

Division: MEN

NOVEMBER 16, 1996

EVENT 8 2

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

RESULTS BY ORDER-OF-FINISH •****»**

the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR AFFILIATION SCORE MARK

1 293 ADAM BATLINER Sp

2 300 CHRIS SEVERY Jr

3 258 TIM MARTIN Jr

4 301 ZEKE TIERNAN Jr

S 216 JOSE URIBE Sr

6 202 ANDREW MARX Sr

7 290 SCOTT MCDONALD Sr

8 314 NATHAN KENNEDY Jr

9 211 JOSH DANIELSON Sr

10 214 CORMAC SMITH Jr

11 256 JOHN HOWELL Jr

12 294 RICK CRON Sr

13 257 THEO MARTIN Sr

14 296 MATT NAPIER Sp

15 298 TOM REESE Sp

16 280 RAY JENSEN Sr

17 218 DAN ALDER Jr

18 226 BRANDON WILDING Sr

19 310 SCOTT DICKEY Sp

20 217 JERRY ZIAK Sp

21 295 JAY JOHNSON Sp

22 302 SHANE BINGHAM Sp

23 237 CHRIS BELCHER Sp

24 233 MIKE KLASS Sp

25 213 JOHN MACKAY Sr

26 225 SAM ST. CLAIR Sr

27 304 TOBY CONLEY Sr

28 210 THOMAS CAREY Fr

29 309 DAMON CHAMBERLAIN Jr

30 287 KELSEY KEAN Sr

31 219 ANDREW CARMAN Fr

32 261 CHAD WALTON Sp

33 278 MATT DEAKIN Sp

34 236 DAVE SOBOLIK Jr

35 253 JIM CERA Sr

36 251 NORM ROUSEY Sr

37 23S SVEN SEVERIN Sp

38 277 MARK BUNKER Sp

39 231 CHAD DIPRINCE Sp

40 266 CHRIS MERKLEY Sp

41 232 KEVIN JOHNSON Sp

42 303 GLENN BUSCH Sp

43 268 PHIL WOOLSTON Sp

44 260 MATT SMITH Sr

45 259 ALEXANDER SHELLY Jr

46 230 SEAN COSTER Jr

47 313 WARREN JONES Sr

48 20: 3RANCCN MAROON Jr

49 263 TED HANSEN Jr

5C 233 STEVE LEUER Fr

51 315 AARON TAYLOR Sp

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

Sr BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

Sp UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

WE3ER STATE UNIVERSITY

1 32:23.38

2 32:32.18

3 32:36.25

4 32:36.66

5 32:42.04

6 32:52.93

7 33:00.82

8 33:04.81

9 33:05.68

10 33:07.31

11 33:09.96

12 33:12.23

13 33:18.92

14 33:20.14

15 33:21.14

16 33:21.54

17 33:22.94

18 33:32.27

19 33:35.67

20 33:39.09

21 33:40.58

22 33:41.12

23 33:42.53

24 33:43.69

25 33:44.52

26 33:46.01

27 33:46.25

28 33:46.75

29 33:50.06

30 33:S3.09

31 33:55.11

32 33:56.39

33 33:56.65

34 33:56.86

35 33:57.78

36 34:01.12

37 34:01.51

38 34:04.32

39 34:04.S3

40 34:05.97

41 34:07.56

42 34:10.S3

43 34 :14.59

44 34:16.40

45 34 :17.06

46 34:20.89

47 34:22.36

48 34:28.71

49 34 :32.17

50 34:36.51

51 34:43.18



1996NCAADISTRICTVII

MEN'S10KRUN

FORTCOLLINS.COLORADO

Division:MEN

NOVEMBER16,1996

EVENT82

PLACEAFFILIATION

........TEAMSCORINGSUMMARY

ClerkoftheCourse(c)1989RobertPodkaminer

TOTAL12345(67)

1U.OFCOLORADO-BOULDER

2BOISESTATEUNIVERSITY

3NORTHERNARIZONAUNIV.

4WEBERSTATEUNIVERSITY

5BRIGHAMYOUNGUNIVERSITY

6COLORADOSTATEUNIVERSITY

7UNIVERSITYOFWYOMING

8UNIVERSITYOFUTAH

9UTAHSTATEUNIVERSITY

10AIRFORCEACADEMY

11IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY

12SOUTHERNUTAHUNIVERSITY

13MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY

33-12412141521

69»591020252672

94-3111332354445

154-8192947515960

162•17182631707173

175•24343739414674

201>•730SO5262677S

204•>163338566165

223>•22274263697985

226->64853556476

283-23575868778183

292-40434978828486

323-365466808788



1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO

Division: MEN

RESULTS BY TEAM •••

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

NOVEMBER 16. 1996

EVENT 8 2

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

23

58

59

69

78

83

85

237

240

245

243

239

238

241

CHRIS BELCHER

RON JEX

ERIC VICTOR

RANDY REEDER

DREW ERICKSON

RYAN BENTLEY

MITCH KNIGHT

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

40

43

49

79

84

86

88

266

268

263

267

262

265

264

CHRIS MERKLEY

PHIL WOOLSTON

TED HANSEN

ADAM MOORE

JASON BLACKHAM

MONTE MARSHALL

JARED LARRABEE

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

36

55

67

81

89

90

251 NORM ROUSEY

246 ERIK BYRUM

252 NOAH ZAHROBSKY

250 ROBERT PARISH

249 DUSTY HAGEN

248 MIKE FEIST

GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

Sp

Sp

Sr

Fr

Fr

Sp

Jr

23

57

58

68

77

81

83

the Course

GR SCORE

Sp

Sp

Jr

Sp

Sp

Sp

Fr

40

43

49

78

82

84

86

the Course

GR SCORE

Sr

Sr

Jr

Fr

Fr

Fr

36

54

66

80

87

88

33:42.53

34:57.00

34:58.29

35:38.21

36:06.99

36:39.69

36:57.61

Team: IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 11

Team Score: 283

Team Time: 2:55:23.02

(c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

MARK TEAM DATA

34:05.97

34:14.59

34:32.17

36:10.84

36:55.12

37:02.00

38:03.52

Team: SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 12

Team Score: 292

Team Time: 2:55:58.69

{c) 1989 Robert

MARK

Podkaminer

TEAM DATA

34:01.12

34:49.25

35:35.81

36:31.90

38:25.01

39:46.25

Team: MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 13

Team Score: 323

Team Time: 2:59:23.09



1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

Clerk

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

FORT COLLINS. COLORADO

Division: MEN

........ RESULTS BY TEAM ********

of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

NOVEMBER 16. 1996

EVENT 8 2

Sp

Jr

Sp

Sp

Sp

Jr

Fr

24

34

37

39

41

46

74

33:43.69

33:56.86

34:01.51

34:04.53

34:07.56

34:20.89

35:55.25

Team: COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 6

Team Score: 175

Team Time: 2:49:54.15

24 233 MIKE KLASS

34 236 DAVE SOBOLIK

37 23S SVEN SEVERIN

39 231 CHAD DIPRINCE

41 232 KEVIN JOHNSON

46 230 SEAN COSTER

75 229 CHRIS COLE

Of the Course

GR SCORE

(c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

MARK TEAM DATA
POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

7 290

30 287

50 288

S3 289

63 292

68 291

76 286

SCOTT MCDONALD

KELSEY KEAN

STEVE LEUER

CARLOS MARTINEZ

GREG SCHABRON

NATHAN MCLELAND

JOE HALL

Sr

Sr

Fr

Sr

Fr

Fr

Fr

7

30

50

52

62

67

75

33:00.82

33:53.09

34:36.51

34:44.78

35:20.70

35:36.23

35:56.86

Team: UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

Team Place: 7

Team Score: 201

Team Time: 2:51:35.90

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer
GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

Team: UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

8

204

2:51:38.31

Sr 16 33 :21.54 Team:

Sp 33 33 :56.65 Team Place:

Sp 38 34 :04.32 Team Score:

Jr 56 34::56.22

Sp 61 35: 19.58 Team Time:

Fr 65 35: 32.10

16 280 RAY JENSEN

33 278 MATT DEAKIN

38 277 MARK BUNKER

57 279 MIKE EVANS

62 281 JASON MOTT

66 285 LARRY STANLEY

Clerk of the Course <c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

22

27

42

64

70

80

87

302

304

303

308

307

30S

306

SHANE BINGHAM

TOBY CONLEY

GLENN BUSCH

TREVOR WILLEY

FRANK TORRES

JASON JONES

JEFF RAWLINGS

Sp 22 33:41.12

Sr 27 33:46.25

Sp 42 34:10.53

Jr 63 35:23.46

Jr 69 35:38.98

Fr 79 36:28.02

85 37:21.82

Team: UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 9

Team Score: 223

Team Time: 2:52:40.34

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course

GR SCORE

(c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

MARK TEAM DATA

6

48

54

56

55

77

202

201

209

206

205

204

ANDREW MARX

BRANDON MAROON

WILL WOODWARD

SHANE ROGERS

STEVE RADTKE

JIM NELSON

Sr

Jr

Jr

Sp

Jr

Fr

6

48

53

55

64

76

32:52.93

34:28.71

34:45.56

34:54.37

35:29.15

36:00.75

Team: AIR FORCE ACADEMY

Team Place: 10

Team Score: 226

Team Time: 2:52:30.72



1996NCAADISTRICTVII
MEN'S10KRUN

FORTCOLLINS.COLORADO

Division:MEN

NOVEMBER16.1996

EVENT82

POSENTRANT8NAME

........RESULTSBYTEAM••••
*m,.course(O1989RobertPodkaminer

ClerkoftheCourseITEAMDATA
GRSCOREMARK

1

2

4

12

14

15

21

293ADAMBATLINER

300CHRISSEVERY
301ZEKETIERNAN

294RICKCRON

296MATTNAPIER

298TOMREESE

295JAYJOHNSON

Sp

Jr

Jr

Sr

Sp

Sp

SP

1

2

4

12

14

15

21

32:23.38

32:32.18

32:36.66

33:12.23

33:20.14

33:21.14

33:40.58

Team:U.OFCOLORADO-BOULDER

TeamPlace:1

TeamScore:33

TeamTime:2:44:04.59

(c)1989RobertPodkaminer
TEAMDATA ClerkoftheCourse

GRSCOREMARK
POSENTRANT8NAME

5

9

10

20

2S

28

73

216JOSEURIBE
211JOSHDANIELSON

214CORMACSMITH

217JERRYZIAK

213JOHNMACKAY

210THOMASCAREY

212CHRISDECKER

Clerkof

POSENTRANT8NAME

3

11

13

32

35

44

45

258TIMMARTIN

256JOHNHOWELL

257THEOMARTIN

261CHADWALTON

253JIMCERA

260MATTSMITH

259ALEXANDERSHELLY

Clerkof

POSENTRANT8NAME

8

19

29

47

51

60

61

314NATHANKENNEDY

310SCOTTDICKEY
309DAMONCHAMBERLAIN

313WARRENJONES

315AARONTAYLOR

316JOEWILSON

312JASONHUNT

Sr

Sr

Jr

9

10

33:05.68

33:07.31

TeamPlace:

TeamScore:

2

69

SP

Sr

20

25

33:39.09

33:44.52TeamTime:2:46:18.64

Fr2833:46.75

Fr7235:51.81

theCourse(O1989RobertPodkaminer
««»m&bkTEAMDATA GRSCOREMARK

Jr

Jr

Sr

SP

Sr

Sr

Jr

3

11

13

32

35

44

45

theCourse

GRSCORE

Jr

Sp

Jr

Sr

Sp

SP

Fr

8

19

29

47

51

59

60

32:36.25

33:09.96

33:18.92

33:56.39

33:57.78

34:16.40

34:17.06

Team:NORTHERNARIZONAUNIV.

TeamPlace:3

TeamScore:94

TeamTime:2:46:S9.30

(c)1989RobertPodkaminer

MARKTEAMDATA

33:04.81

33:35.67

33:50.06

34:22.86

34:43.18

35:09.75

35:15.46

Team:WEBERSTATEUNIVERSITY

TeamPlace:4

TeamScore:154

TeamTime:2:49:36.58

ClerkoftheCourse
(c)1989RobertPodkaminer

GRSCOREMARKTEAMDATA
POSENTRANT8NAME

17

13

26

31

71

72

74

218DANALDER

226BRANDONWILDING

225SAMST.CLAIR

219ANDREWCARMAN

221JEFFHOPKINSON

227FIKREWONDAFRASH

224MIKESHERMAN

Jr

Sr

Sr

Fr

Fr

Jr

Sp

17

18

26

31

70

71

73

33:22.94

33:32.27

33:46.01

33:55.11

35:45.08

35:46.22

35:54.52

Team:BRIGHAMYOUNGUNIVERSITY

TeamPlace:5

TeamScore:162

TeamTime:2:50:21.41



1996NCAADISTRICTVII
MEN'S10KRUNPORTCOLLINS.COLORADO

Division.-MEN

POSENTRANT8NAME

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

GRAFFILIATION
276

289

209

246

206

279

240

24S

316

312

281

292

308

205

285

2S2

291

243

307

221

227

212

224

229

286

204

239

267

305

250

269

238

262

241

265

306

264

249

248

JEREMYVEHAR

CARLOSMARTINEZ
WILLWOODWARD
ERIKBYRUM

SHANEROGERS

MIKEEVANS

RONJEX

ERICVICTOR

JOEWILSON

JASONHUNT

JASONMOTT

GREGSCHABRON
TREVORWILLEY

STEVERADTKE

LARRYSTANLEY

NOAHZAHROBSKY

NATHANMCLELAND
RANDYREEDER

FRANKTORRES

JEFFHOPKINSON

PIKREWONDAFRASH
CHRISDECKER

MIKESHERMAN

CHRISCOLE

JOEHALL

JIMNELSON

DREWERICKSON
ADAMMOORE

JASONJONES

ROBERTPARISH
JESSEZENTZ

RYANBENTLEY

JASONBLACKHAM
MITCHKNIGHT

MONTEMARSHALL

JEFFRAWLINGS

JAREDLARRABEE
DUSTYHAGEN

MIKEFEIST

Jr

Sr

Jr

Sr

Sp

Jr

Sp

Sr

Sp

Fr

Sp

Fr

Jr

Jr

Fr

Jr

Fr

Fr

Jr

Fr

Jr

Fr

Sp

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Sp

Fr

Fr

Sp

Sp

Sp

Jr

Sp

Fr

Fr

Fr

UNIVERSITYOFNEWMEXICO
UNIVERSITYOFWYOMING
AIRFORCEACADEMY
MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY
AIRFORCEACADEMY
UNIVERSITYOFUTAH
IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY
IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY
WEBERSTATEUNIVERSITY
WEBERSTATEUNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITYOFUTAH
UNIVERSITYOFWYOMING
UTAHSTATEUNIVERSITY
AIRFORCEACADEMY
UNIVERSITYOFUTAH
MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITYOFWYOMING
IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY
UTAHSTATEUNIVERSITY
BRIGHAMYOUNGUNIVERSITY
BRIGHAMYOUNGUNIVERSITY
BOISESTATEUNIVERSITY
BRIGHAMYOUNGUNIVERSITY
COLORADOSTATEUNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITYOFWYOMING
AIRFORCEACADEMY
IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY
SOUTHERNUTAHUNIVERSITY
UTAHSTATEUNIVERSITY
MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITYOFMONTANA
IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY
SOUTHERNUTAHUNIVERSITY
IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY
SOUTHERNUTAHUNIVERSITY
UTAHSTATEUNIVERSITY
SOUTHERNUTAHUNIVERSITY
MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY
MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

NOVEMBER16,199fi
EVENT82

Podkaminer

SCOREMARK

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

34:43.47

34:44.78

34:45.56

34:49.25

34:54.37

34:56.22

34:57.00

34:58.29

35:09.75

35:15.46

35:19.58

35:20.70

3S.-23.46

35:29.15

35:32.10

35:35.81

35:36.23

35:38.21

3S:38.98

35:4S.08

35:46.22

35:51.81

35.-S4.S2

35:55.25

3S.-56.86

36:00.75

36:06.99

36:10.84

36:28.02

36:31.90

36:36.72

36:39.69

36:55.12

36.-S7.61

37:02.00

37:21.82

38:03.52

38:25.01

39:46.25

y^y
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1996NCAADISTRICTVII

MEN'S10KRUN

FORTCOLLINS,COLORADO

Division:MEN

NOVEMBER16,1996

EVENT82

PLACEAFFILIATION

........TEAMSCORINGSUMMARY***

ClerkoftheCourse(c)1989RobertPodkaminer

TOTAL12345(67)

1U.OFCOLORADO-BOULDER

2BOISESTATEUNIVERSITY

3NORTHERNARIZONAUNIV.

4WEBERSTATEUNIVERSITY

5BRIGHAMYOUNGUNIVERSITY

6COLORADOSTATEUNIVERSITY

7UNIVERSITYOFWYOMING

8UNIVERSITYOFUTAH

9UTAHSTATEUNIVERSITY

10AIRFORCEACADEMY

11IDAHOSTATEUNIVERSITY

12SOUTHERNUTAHUNIVERSITY

13MONTANASTATEUNIVERSITY

33=1241214IS21

69=591020252872

94=3111332354445

154=8192947515960

162=17182631707173

175=24343739414674

201=7305052626775

204=163338566165

223-22274263697985

226=64853556476

283=23575868778183

292=40434978828486

323
=

365466808788



1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO

Division: MEN

NOVEMBER 16, 1996

EVENT 8 2

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

**•*.*** RESULTS BY ORDER-OF-FINISH ********

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR AFFILIATION SCORE MARK

1 293

2 300

3 258

4 301

5 216

6 202

7 290

8 314

9 211

10 214

11 256

12 294

13 257

14 296

15 298

16 280

17 218

18 226

19 310

20 217

21 295

22 302

23 237

24 233

25 213

26 225

27 304

28 210

29 309

30 287

31 219

32 261

33 278

34 236

35 253

36 251

37 235

38 277

39 231

40 266

41 232

42 303

43 268

44 260

45 259

46 230

47 313

48 201

49 263

50 288

51 315

ADAM BATLINER Sp

CHRIS SEVERY Jr

TIM MARTIN Jr

ZEKE TIERNAN Jr

JOSE URIBE Sr

ANDREW MARX Sr

SCOTT MCDONALD Sr

NATHAN KENNEDY Jr

JOSH DANIELSON Sr

CORMAC SMITH Jr

JOHN HOWELL Jr

RICK CRON Sr

THEO MARTIN Sr

MATT NAPIER Sp

TOM REESE Sp

RAY JENSEN Sr

DAN ALDER Jr

BRANDON WILDING Sr

SCOTT DICKEY Sp

JERRY ZIAK Sp

JAY JOHNSON Sp

SHANE BINGHAM Sp

CHRIS BELCHER Sp

MIKE KLASS Sp

JOHN MACKAY Sr

SAM ST. CLAIR Sr

TOBY CONLEY Sr

THOMAS CAREY Fr

DAMON CHAMBERLAIN Jr

KELSEY KEAN Sr

ANDREW CARMAN Fr

CHAD WALTON Sp

MATT DEAKIN Sp

DAVE SOBOLIK Jr

JIM CERA Sr

NORM ROUSEY Sr

SVEN SEVERIN Sp

MARK BUNKER Sp

CHAD DIPRINCE Sp

CHRIS MERKLEY Sp

KEVIN JOHNSON Sp

GLENN BUSCH Sp

PHIL WOOLSTON Sp

MATT SMITH Sr

ALEXANDER SHELLY Jr

SEAN COSTER Jr

WARREN JONES Sr

BRANDON MAROON Jr

TED HANSEN Jr

STEVE LEUER Fr

AARON TAYLOR Sp

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

1 32 :23 .38

2 32 :32 .18

3 32 :36 .25

4 32 :36 .66

5 32 :42 .04

6 32 :52 .93

7 33 :00 .82

8 33 :04 .81

9 33 :05 .68

10 33 :07 .31

11 33 :09 .96

12 33 :12 .23

13 33 :18 .92

14 33 :20 .14

15 33 :21 .14

16 33 :21 54

17 33 :22 94

18 33 :32 27

19 33 :35 67

20 33 :39 09

21 33 :40 58

22 33 :41 12

23 33 :42 53

24 33 43 69

25 33 44 52

26 33 46 01

27 33 46 25

28 33 46 75

29 33 50 06

30 33 53 09

31 33 55 11

32 33 56 39

33 33 56 65

34 33 56 86

35 33 57 78

36 34 01 12

37 34 01 51

38 34 04 32

39 34 04 53

40 34 05 97

41 34 07 56

42 34 10 53

43 34 14 59

44 34 16. 40

45 34 17. 06

46 34. 20. 89

47 34: 22. 86

48 34 :28. 71

49 34 :32. 17

50 34: 36. 51

51 34: 43. 18



1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO

Division: MEN

NOVEMBER 16, 1996

EVENT 8 2

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

........ RESULTS BY ORDER-OF-FINISH **

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR AFFILIATION SCORE MARK

52 276 JEREMY VEHAR Jr

53 289 CARLOS MARTINEZ Sr

54 209 WILL WOODWARD Jr

55 246 ERIK BYRUM Sr

56 206 SHANE ROGERS Sp

57 279 MIKE EVANS Jr

58 240 RON JEX Sp

59 245 ERIC VICTOR Sr

60 316 JOE WILSON Sp

61 312 JASON HUNT Fr

62 281 JASON MOTT Sp

63 292 GREG SCHABRON Fr

64 308 TREVOR WILLEY Jr

65 205 STEVE RADTKE Jr

66 285 LARRY STANLEY Fr

67 252 NOAH ZAHROBSKY Jr

68 291 NATHAN MCLELAND Fr

69 243 RANDY REEDER Fr

70 307 FRANK TORRES Jr

71 221 JEFF HOPKINSON Fr

72 227 FIKRE WONDAFRASH Jr

73 212 CHRIS DECKER Fr

74 224 MIKE SHERMAN Sp

75 229 CHRIS COLE Fr

76 286 JOE HALL Fr

77 204 JIM NELSON Fr

78 239 DREW ERICKSON Fr

79 267 ADAM MOORE Sp

80 305 JASON JONES Fr

81 250 ROBERT PARISH Fr

82 269 JESSE ZENTZ Sp

83 238 RYAN BENTLEY Sp

84 262 JASON BLACKHAM Sp

85 241 MITCH KNIGHT Jr

86 265 MONTE MARSHALL Sp

87 306 JEFF RAWLINGS

88 264 JARED LARRABEE Fr

89 249 DUSTY HAGEN Fr

90 248 MIKE FEIST Fr

UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Fr MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

34 :43 .47

52 34 :44 .78

53 34 :45 .56

54 34 :49 .25

55 34 :54 .37

56 34 :56 .22

57 34 :57 .00

58 34 :58 .29

59 35 :09 .75

60 35 :15 .46

61 35 :19 .58

62 35 •20 70

63 35 23 46

64 35 29 15

65 35 32 10

66 35 35 81

67 35 36 23

68 35 38 21

69 35 38 98

70 35 45 08

71 35 46 22

72 35 51 81

73 35 54 52

74 35 55 25

75 35 56 86

76 36 00 75

77 36 06 99

78 36 10 84

79 36 28 02

80 36 31 90

36 36 72

81 36 39 69

82 36 55. 12

83 36- 57. 61

84 37: 02. 00

85 37: 21. 82

86 38: 03. 52

87 38: 25. 01

88 39: 46. 25



1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO

Division: MEN

***...** RESULTS BY TEAM ********

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

NOVEMBER 16, 1996

EVENT 8 2

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

1

2

4

12

14

15

21

293 ADAM BATLINER

300 CHRIS SEVERY

301 ZEKE TIERNAN

294 RICK CRON

296 MATT NAPIER

298 TOM REESE

295 JAY JOHNSON

GR SCORE MARK

Sp

Jr

Jr

Sr

Sp

Sp

Sp

1

2

4

12

14

15

21

32:23.38

32:32.18

32:36.66

33:12.23

33:20.14

33:21.14

33:40.58

TEAM DATA

Team: U. OF COLORADO - BOULDER

Team Place: 1

Team Score: 33

Team Time: 2:44:04.59

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

5

9

10

20

25

28

73

216 JOSE URIBE

211 JOSH DANIELSON

214 CORMAC SMITH

217 JERRY ZIAK

213 JOHN MACKAY

210 THOMAS CAREY

212 CHRIS DECKER

Sr

Sr

Jr

Sp

Sr

Fr

Fr

5

9

10

20

25

28

72

32:42.04

33:05.68

33:07.31

33:39.09

33:44.52

33:46.75

35:51.81

Team

Team Place

Team Score

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

2

69

Team Time: 2:46:18.64

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

the Course

GR SCORE

(c) 1989 Robert

MARK

Podkaminer

TEAM DATA

3 258 TIM MARTIN

11 256 JOHN HOWELL

13 257 THEO MARTIN

32 261 CHAD WALTON

35 253 JIM CERA

44 260 MATT SMITH

4 5 259 ALEXANDER SHELLY

Jr

Jr

Sr

Sp

Sr

Sr

Jr

3

11

13

32

35

44

45

32:36.25

33:09.96

33:18.92

33:56.39

33:57.78

34 :16.40

34 :17.06

Team: NORTHERN ARIZONA UNIV.

Team Place: 3

Team Score: 94

Team Time: 2:46:59.30

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course

GR SCORE

(c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

MARK TEAM DATA

8 314 NATHAN KENNEDY Jr 8 33:04.81

19 310 SCOTT DICKEY Sp 19 33:35.67

29 309 DAMON CHAMBERLAIN Jr 29 33:50.06

47 313 WARREN JONES Sr 47 34:22.86

51 315 AARON TAYLOR Sp 51 34:43.18

60 316 JOE WILSON Sp 59 35:09.75

61 312 JASON HUNT Fr 60 35:15.46

Team: WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 4

Team Score: 154

Team Time: 2:49:36.58

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

17 218 DAN ALDER

18 226 BRANDON WILDING

26 225 SAM ST. CLAIR

31 219 ANDREW CARMAN

71 221 JEFF HOPKINSON

72 227 FIKRE WONDAFRASH

74 224 MIKE SHERMAN

Jr

Sr

Sr

Fr

Fr

Jr

Sp

17

18

26

31

70

71

73

33:22.94

33 :32.27

33:46.01

33:55.11

35:45.08

35:46.22

35:54.52

Team

Team Place

Team Score

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

5

162

Team Time: 2:50:21.41
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1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS. COLORADO

Division: MEN

NOVEMBER 16. 19 96

EVENT 8 2

***..*** RESULTS BY TEAM ********

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

24

34

37

39

41

46

75

233

236

235

231

232

230

MIKE KLASS

DAVE SOBOLIK

SVEN SEVERIN

CHAD DIPRINCE

KEVIN JOHNSON

SEAN COSTER

229 CHRIS COLE

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

7

30

50

53

63

68

76

290 SCOTT MCDONALD

287 KELSEY KEAN

288 STEVE LEUER

289 CARLOS MARTINEZ

292 GREG SCHABRON

291 NATHAN MCLELAND

286 JOE HALL

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

16

33

38

57

62

66

280 RAY JENSEN

278 MATT DEAKIN

277 MARK BUNKER

279 MIKE EVANS

281 JASON MOTT

285 LARRY STANLEY

Sp

Jr

Sp

Sp

Sp

Jr

Fr

24

34

37

39

41

46

74

the Course

GR SCORE

Sr

Sr

Fr

Sr

Fr

Fr

Fr

7

30

50

52

62

67

75

the Course

GR SCORE

Sr

Sp

Sp

Jr

Sp

Fr

16

33

38

56

61

65

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course

GR SCORE

22

27

42

64

70

80

87

302

304

303

308

307

305

306

SHANE BINGHAM

TOBY CONLEY

GLENN BUSCH

TREVOR WILLEY

FRANK TORRES

JASON JONES

JEFF RAWLINGS

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

6

48

54

56

65

77

202

201

209

206

205

204

ANDREW MARX

BRANDON MAROON

WILL WOODWARD

SHANE ROGERS

STEVE RADTKE

JIM NELSON

Sp

Sr

Sp

Jr

Jr

Fr

22

27

42

63

69

79

85

the Course

GR SCORE

Sr

Jr

Jr

Sp

Jr

Fr

6

48

53

55

64

76

33:43.69

33:56.86

34 :01.51

34:04.53

34:07.56

34:20.89

35:55.25

Team

Team Place

Team Score

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

6

175

Team Time: 2:49:54.15

(c) 1989

MARK

Robert Podkaminer

TEAM DATA

33:00.82

33:53.09

34:36.51

34:44.78

35:20.70

35:36.23

35:56.86

Team: UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

Team Place: 7

Team Score: 201

Team Time: 2:51:35.90

(c) 1989 Robert

MARK

Podkaminer

TEAM DATA

33:21.54

33:56.65

34 :04.32

34 :56.22

35:19.58

35:32.10

Team: UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

Team Place: 8

Team Score: 204

Team Time: 2:51:38.31

(c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

MARK TEAM DATA

33:41.12

33:46.25

34:10.53

35:23.46

35:38.98

36:28.02

37:21.82

Team: UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 9

Team Score: 223

Team Time: 2:52:40.34

(c) 1989 Robert

MARK

Podkaminer

TEAM DATA

32:52.93

34 :28.71

34 :45.56

34:54.37

35:29.15

36:00.75

Team

Team Place

Team Score

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

10

226

Team Time: 2:52:30.72



1996 NCAA DISTRICT VII

MEN'S 10K RUN

FORT COLLINS, COLORADO

Division: MEN

NOVEMBER 16, 1996

EVENT 8 2

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

........ RESULTS BY TEAM ****•*.•

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

23

58

59

69

78

83

85

237

240

245

243

239

238

241

CHRIS BELCHER

RON JEX

ERIC VICTOR

RANDY REEDER

DREW ERICKSON

RYAN BENTLEY

MITCH KNIGHT

Sp

Sp

Sr

Fr

Fr

Sp

Jr

23

57

58

68

77

81

83

33:42.53

34 :57.00

34:58.29

35:38.21

36:06.99

36:39.69

36:57.61

Team: IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 11

Team Score: 283

Team Time: 2:55:23.02

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

Clerk of the Course (c) 1989 Robert Podkaminer

GR SCORE MARK TEAM DATA

40

43

49

79

84

86

88

266 CHRIS MERKLEY

268 PHIL WOOLSTON

263 TED HANSEN

267 ADAM MOORE

262 JASON BLACKHAM

265 MONTE MARSHALL

264 JARED LARRABEE

Clerk of

POS ENTRANT 8 NAME

36 251 NORM ROUSEY

55 246 ERIK BYRUM

67 252 NOAH ZAHROBSKY

81 250 ROBERT PARISH

89 24 9 DUSTY HAGEN

90 248 MIKE FEIST

Sp

Sp

Jr

Sp

Sp

Sp

Fr

40

43

49

78

82

84

86

the Course

GR SCORE

Sr

Sr

Jr

Fr

Fr

Fr

36

54

66

80

87

88

34 :05.97

34 :14.59

34:32.17

36:10.84

36:55.12

37:02.00

3B:03.52

Team: SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 12

Team Score: 292

Team Time: 2:55:58.69

(c) 1989 Robert

MARK

Podkaminer

TEAM DATA

34:01.12

34:49.25

35:35.81

36:31.90

38:25.01

39:46.25

Team: MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Team Place: 13

Team Score: 323

Team Time: 2:59:23.09
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NCAA Cross Country Championships
. Wen Results

November 25, 1998
Dell IMch Golf Course

Hosted by University of Arizona

.20 Miles
0.00 Kilometers

Kay: Overall Place, Name (Grade),.Team. Time, (Mile
©MacCross

11» James Baohe (Sr) North CaroKna. Stale 3^:15.

114 John1 McKay (Sf) Boise State>S3:l7 (522)
115 Scott Tamlno (Frt Villanova 33:T 8 (5:22)
116 John Mortimer (So) Mchioan 33:19iBWI
117 Matt Smith (Sr) Northern Arizona University

33*21 (5*22)
118 Pat Fltzqerald (Srt Wake Forest 33321 (K22V
119 Jason Hunter (Jr) Boston University .33:23

120 Sammy Juarez (So) Texas 33:23 (523) •
121 David Healy (Srt Providence 33:24 (523)
122 Aaron Seheer (So) Nebraska 33:24 (623)AA ••
l23Bre^an^ogers(Fr) North Carolina Slate 33-24

f5*2S*t *
124 Paul McNamara (Jr) Providence 33:25 (5:23)
125 Richard Cooney (So) SMU 33:26 (533)
126 Fried. Rademacher ISrt Auburn 33:27 (5^3)
187 Cory Smith (Fr) Villanova 33:27 (5:23)
128Zach*ry Miller (Srt Army 3328 <S£3)' ._
129Zack Ventress (So) Providence 33a? (534)

. 130Webb Shelley (Jr) Northern Arizona University
33*32 (5:24)

131 Dean Fulmar (So) Alabama 33^4 (5:24)
'132Bryan Bothwell (Frt Portland 39:38 (§25)
133 David Bametl (Sr) Michtaan 3339 (5:25)
l34KevlnK!mbell(Jrt Twee 33:41 (5^>
135 Lou Petrieea (SoV Nebraska 33:42 (5:26)
138 Shawn Smith '(8r) Army 33s43:(5-2ei
137 Nick Kent (Srt Providence 33*48 (527)
138 Chris Graff (Sr) St. Johns University 33:50

/e;07V .•
139 Paul Spanoler (Jr) Alabama 33:54 (5:28)
140Todd Snyder (So) M'tchipan 34^1 (Sg^L^;
141 Tim Enfltehardt (So) Norte Dame 34:07 (530)
142Jamey Vetellno (Jp Brown 34:10 ($30)
143Ryan Gauna (Sr) Texas 34:12_(5:3Q> ,
144 Brian Voun.q (So) Oklahoma State, 34r[3 (5s3tt

. 145 CevJbY Ounn (So) Villanoya 34:15 JSJ1) .
146 Sean McManus (Fr) Norte Dame 345 aJ£|31)
147 Baron Beroset (Jrt Alabama S4:19 (538)
148Michael Fitzula (Fr) North Carolina State 34:22

75*32*1
. 149 Morris Giddens (Jr) Eastern Michigan 34*24

75*32)
1SO Neville Davev (Jr) Brown 34*28 (£331
151 Matt Shady (Jr) Wake. Forest 34^8(5S3)
152 Jason Zieren (Jrt Wnios 34*|4 (5*34) •
153Jerry 2lak (So). Boise State 3438 (535)
154 Stephen Mazur (Srt'Vfllanoya 34:41 (5:351
155 Kevin Murphy (Jr) Boston Univerohy 34:47

f5*36) • ••
158 Jim Vance (Jr) Nebraska 34*8 (5:2W5>
l57Keilh Woodman (Jrt Brown .34:54 (&S7)
158 Jeff Bauehe (SrV Michigan 34:54 (S*37)-
159 Matthew Ruane (Jr) Boston. University 35:0$.

W160 Antonio Arcs (So) Norte Dame 35:21 (£:4|J
181 John Williamson (So) Alabama 35:28 (5:43)
162Andy Juaan (Jrt Army 35:28 (5*43)
163Jeremy Howard (So) Now Hampshire 3530

(5:43)

Pace)
Country 1-800-PETE-MAC

164 Jason Yuknus (Sr) St Johns University 35:41

165 Jonathan Genant (So) Brew 35:^(5:461
168 Chris Decker (Fr) Boise State 36:03 (5:48).
167 Abdul Alzindani (Fr) North Carolina State 38:08

168 kSKr?sSW (Fr) Texas 36:17 (5:51) •
189 Brian Pike (So) St. Johns University 33*21

17o(fhaVW

138 Ptf
Page:

ralton (So) Northern Arizona University
(5:52)3627

171 Artfrew Marx (Srt Air Force 36g8Js£?-L
172 Steve Meyers (Srt Providence 38:27 (6S12)
173 Camaeho James (Jr) St. Johns University 40:iS

(6:23)
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Men'sQuotes

^StanfordCoachVinLananna
•Theyhadtremendousconfidence,ittookatremendousamountofforesighttoseebothteamson
thepodiumOurgoalwasnotnecessarilytowinbothraces.Wediscussedourchancesofwinning
itandwedecidedthattheonlywaywastostickournosesinit.Wedidn'trunaconservative
race."

ArkansasCoachJohnMcDonneli

"Wegotbeatbyabetterteamtoday.StanfordrangreatTheyjustkilledus.Ourguyssaidthe
heatbotheredthemabit,buteveryonehadtoruninit."

GodfreySiamusiye

"Ididn'twanttotakeanythingforgranted.Thiscourseisprettytough,butIhaveruninallkindsof
conditionsanditsusuallytheconditionsthatmakethecoursesotough.Therearealotofgradual
changesinthiscourse.Ididn'tevermakearealsurge,Ijuststartedtopullaway."

"Wehaveagreatprogram,Iamtheonlyseniorontheteam.Thisisthewrongtimeforusto
experiencealossbutwewilllearnfromit"

JonahKiptarus

"Itwasveryhelpfultorunthecoursebefore,ididn'treallytalktohim{CleophasBoor)today
duringtherace,"


